Hesperia Wranglers, Inc. Tim Mustaikis- President (760) 220-4960 Tonii Ventimiglia-Mustaikis- Queen Coordinator (760) 954-6841 Hesperia Wranglers 2025 Rodeo Queen Pageant

PHOTO RELEASE

| or recognition purposes. Please let us know if yo | f the participants during practices and ubmitted to the newspaper and other media for publicit u would allow us to use your child's image and identification number be used) by completing the form below: |
|--|--|
| | do hereby allow the image of my forms of media such as Hesperia Wranglers brochures and that I will not be compensated financially for any |
| PROPERTY DAMAGE RELEASE | |
| Hesperia Wranglers, Inc. will not be held respons properties. See Program Registration Form to rev | |
| I acknowledge that I have received, read, understa | and, and agree to the following: |
| Pageant Package, Eligibility Requirements, Selec General Information and Code of Conduct. | tion Criteria, Wardrobe Guidelines, Application, Rules |
| I also accept responsibility for my family, friends above as well. | and supporters and will encourage them to accept the |
| Signature of Contestant | Date |
| Signature of Parent/ Guardian | Date |

